
Day Rates Memberships
CLIMBING PASS RATE TYPE INDIVIDUAL FAMILY OF 2*
Day Pass 
 Includes the Aerie

10-Punch Pass
 Punches never expire 
 Punches can be shared  
 Includes harness rental

Harness 

Shoes

Harness + Shoes  
Chalk Bag 

Morning Climb 
 6 - 8 AM 
 Monday - Friday  
 Includes harness rental

Night Owl Climb 
 8 - 9:45 PM
 Monday - Friday  
 Includes harness rental

Family Climb 
 5 - 8 PM 
 Saturday - Sunday 
 Up to 5 family members 
 $15/additional family member 
 Immediate family/household only
 Includes harness rental

$22

$16.5

$16.5

$88 

Monthly EFT
 (Electronic Funds Transfer)
 $45 Initiation fee 
 $25/additional family member** 
 Includes monthly guest pass  
 Includes harness rental

1-Month Prepaid
 $30/additional family member** 
 Includes 1 guest pass
 Includes harness rental 

Annual Prepaid
 $250/additional family member**
 Includes monthly guest pass
 Includes harness rental

*For married couples, parents & children, or partners in a committed 
relationship living at the same address. Roommates do not qualify. 

**Must reside at the same address. Cost is per person.
Monthly EFT memberships can be frozen for $10  per month.

Annual Prepaid memberships can be frozen for up to 90 
days at no cost.

 

 

$155 

$79 $129 

$95 

$790 $1290 

$195 

SPECIAL HOURS

$6

$6

$10

$2

2024 Pricing
Starts January 5th


