

2024 Pricing Starts January 5th

Day Rates

CLIMBING PASS	RATE	
Day Pass	\$22	
Includes the Aerie		
10-Punch Pass	\$195	
Punches never expire		
Punches can be shared		
Includes harness rental		
Harness	\$6	
Shoes	\$6	
Harness + Shoes	\$10	
Chalk Bag	\$2	
SPECIAL HOURS		
Morning Climb	\$16.5	

Morning Climb 6 - 8 AM	\$16.5
Monday - Friday	
Includes harness rental	
Night Owl Climb	\$16.5
8 - 9:45 PM	
Monday - Friday	
Includes harness rental	
Family Climb	\$88
5 - 8 PM	

Saturday - Sunday

Up to 5 family members

Includes harness rental

\$15/additional family member Immediate family/household only

Memberships

TYPE	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY OF 2*
Monthly EFT	\$79	\$129
(Electronic	Funds Transfer)	
\$45 Initiation	on fee	
\$25/additi	onal family mem	ber**
Includes mo	onthly guest pass	>
Includes ha	rness rental	
1-Month Prepaid	\$95	\$155
\$30/additi	onal family mem	ber**
Includes 1 g	guest pass	
Includes ha	rness rental	
Annual Prepaid	\$790	\$1290
\$250/addi	tional family mer	mber**
Includes mo	onthly guest pass	3
Includes ha	rness rental	
*For married couples, p	arents & children, or	partners in a committed

- *For married couples, parents & children, or partners in a committed relationship living at the same address. Roommates do not qualify.
- **Must reside at the same address. Cost is per person.

 Monthly EFT memberships can be frozen for \$10 per month.

Annual Prepaid memberships can be frozen for up to 90 days at no cost.